April 2022
Accusations Filed
Date Filed Respondent Last Name
4/1/2022 THOMAS
4/6/2022 COME RIHI
4/8/2022 OBILOR
4/13/2022 ALVAREZ
4/14/2022 KIRKALDY
4/19/2022 RUBEN
4/19/2022 MARTIN
4/19/2022 THERRIEN
4/27/2022 MIKHEAIL

Statement of Issues Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
4/27/2022 Song
4/26/2022 Patterson

Citations Issued
Date Issued Respondent Last Name
4/4/2022 Santiago

4/6/2022 Mamuyac

4/15/2022 ROTHMAN

4/18/2022 REVELES

4/18/2022 Hamilton

4/22/2022 GARCIA

Decisions and Orders Filed
Date Issued Respondent Last Name
4/4/2022 JONES
4/4/2022 OQUENDO
4/11/2022 Landeros
4/14/2022 LAPINSKAS
4/21/2022 PIERRE
4/21/2022 weatherholt
4/21/2022 SALDIVAR
4/21/2022 COOVERT
4/21/2022 TOUGAS
4/21/2022 LOEZA
4/21/2022 Lopez

Respondent First Name
AUGURE

SOFIA
CHUKWUEMEKA
CRISTINA

SHONTEL

GINA

JENNIFER

MICHELE

LORINE

Respondent First Name
Louis
Deanna

Respondent First Name
Gabriela

Jonathan Christo

YARIV

SOLANGEL

Shawntea

CHARLES

Respondent First Name
DAPHNE SHARAE
YVONNE

Armando Dominic
EDWARD CHARLES
CORDELIA AUDREY
jacob reese

CYNTHIA
COURTNEY YELENA
MELISSA SUE
SALLY

Selene |

License Type

License Type
VN
VN

VN

VN
VN

License Type

License Number
705145

240097

236471

238188

246715

241930

38154

231196

277802

License Number
707025
707140

237026
708866
157564

License Number
239035
195353
41259
704643
269250
695851
222657
696558
281645
262271
705261
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